= %}
Yula

Preliminary schedule for Team Sweden

2016 IIHF Ice Hockey World Championship
in Moscow and St Petersburg, Russia, during May 3-23 2016

TRE KRONOR
Date Time Activity Venue
Tue. May 3 12.00 Assembly Clarion Arlanda Airport, Sky City
13.00 Check in Arlanda T5
13.00 - Lunch Rai Due
14.55 Departure to Moscow, charter: SK7012 Arlanda T5
18.00 Arrival Moscow Airport, Sheremetyevo
18.45 Truck to arena Moscow Airport, Sheremetyevo
18.45 Bus to hotel (~1h) Moscow Airport, Sheremetyevo
20.00 Check in and dinner Crowne Plaza - World Trade Centre
Wed. May 4 06.45-08.15 Breakfast Crowne Plaza
08.15 Bus to arena Crowne Plaza
09.45-11.15 Ice practice Ice Palace
11.15 GK Equipment Measurements Ice Palace
12.15 Bus to hotel Ice Palace
12.45 Lunch Crowne Plaza
17.30 Dinner Crowne Plaza
Thu. May § 06.30-08.00 Breakfast Crowne Plaza
08.00 Bus to arena Crowne Plaza
09.15 [IHF Photo - individual Ice Palace
10.00-11.15 Ice Practice Ice Palace
12.15 Bus to hotel Ice Palace
12.45 Lunch Crowne Plaza
Media Manager 16.00 Media Managers Meeting Almanakh, Radisson Royal
Head Coach 16.00 TRIM Meeting Summer, Radisson Royal
Doctor 16.00 Medical Personnel Meeting Winter, Radisson Royal
Team Manager 16.00 Pass Control Meeting Library, Radisson Royal
Team Manager 17.00 Directorate Meeting No. 1 Library, Radisson Royal
17.00 Dinner Crowne Plaza
21.00 Evening snack Crowne Plaza
Fri. May 6 07.00-09.00 Breakfast Crowne Plaza
TBA Bus to arena Crowne Plaza
TBA (10.15-10.45 Ice Practice Ice Palace)
TBA Bus to hotel Ice Palace
10.30 Lunch Crowne Plaza
13.00 Pre game snack with pasta Crowne Plaza
13.40 Bus to arena Crowne Plaza
16.15 GAME SWE - LAT Ice Palace
19.30 Bus to hotel Ice Palace
20.00 Dinner Crowne Plaza
Sat. May 7 07.00-09.30 Breakfast Crowne Plaza
11.30 Lunch Crowne Plaza
12.15 Bus to arena Crowne Plaza
13.45-15.00 Ice Practice Practice arena
16.00 Bus to hotel Ice Palace
16.30 Dinner Crowne Plaza
20.00 Evening snack Crowne Plaza

2016-05-02

Version 2



Sun. May 8

Mon. May 9

Tue. May 10

Wed. May 11

Thu. May 12

Fri. May 13

2016-05-02

07.30-10.15
10.15
11.45-12.15
13.00
13.30
17.00
17.35
20.15
23.30
23.50

07.30-10.15
10.15
11.45-12.15
13.00
13.30
17.00
17.35
20.15
23.30
23.50

08.00-10.30
11.00
12.30-13.45
14.30

15.00

TBA

19.30

07.30-10.15
10.15
11.45-12.15
13.00
13.30
17.00
17.35
20.15
23.30
23.50

08.00-10.30
11.00
12.30-13.45
14.45
15.15
19.30

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-12.15
13.15
13.45
18.00
21.00

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME SWE - DEN
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME SWE - CZE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to Swedish Embassy
Lunch and activity

Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME SWE - KAZ
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast
Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch
Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

Version 2

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Practice arena
Ice Palace

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace

Ice Palace

Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza

Practice Arena

Ice Palace

Swedish Embassy
Swedish Embassy

Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza

Practice Arena

Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza

Practice Arena

Ice Palace

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza



Sat. May 14

Sun. May 15

Mon. May 16

Tue. May 17

Wed. May 18

¢
Sun. May 22

Mon. May 23

Team host

Hotel in Moscow

07.00-09.35
09.35
12.15
15.30
15.50
19.30

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-11.30
12.15
12.45
17.00
17.35
20.15
23.30
23.50

07.30-10.00
11.30
12.30
14.00-15.15
16.15
16.45
21.00

07.30-09.30
09.30
11.00-11.30
12.15
12.45
17.00
17.35
20.15
23.30
23.50

Breakfast with pasta

Bus to arena

GAME NOR - SWE
Bus to hotel

Lunch

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME SUI - SWE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast
Lunch

Bus to arena
Ice Practice
Bus to hotel
Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice Practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Pre game snack with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME RUS - SWE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Schedule depending on results

TBA
TBA

Maxim Bondarev

Breakfast and check out

Bus and truck to Moscow Airport, SOV
Departure to Stockholm, TF8624
Arrival

Home journeys

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace
Ice Palace
Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Practice arena
Ice Palace

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Practice arena
Ice Palace

Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Crowne Plaza
Ice Palace

Ice Palace

Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza

Crowne Plaza

Moscow Airport, Sheremetyevo
Bromma Airport

Crowne Plaza, Moscow - World Trade Centre, Krasnopresnenskaya emb. 12, Moscow, 123610, Russia.

2016-05-02

Version 2



